International Swimming Meeting
XXII "Montenegro Mimosa Cup" 2017

X111 Open Montenegrin Championship 2017
18./19.02.2017. Herceg Novi, Crna Gora (Montenegro)

L=n

Disciplina 7 Zenski/F, 50m Ledno/Back Otvoreno
18.02.2017 Rezultati
Mimosa CUP HN MNE Otvoreno 28.87 Sanja JOVANOVIC CRO Herceg Novi 2009
Mimosa CUP HN MNE B:2004+ 30.85 Lorena JEREBIC CRO Herceg Novi 2014

Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang Puno ime/Full Name

B: 2004 i mlade/and younger

=

Panna UGRAI
Eda ZEQIRI
Hana MAHMUTOVIC
Fjorda SHABANI
Hana FEJZULLAHU
Ana Marija KUSTUDIC
Sarrah NUSPAHIC
Iman AVDIC
Nejira HRBAT
Leja ILIC
Jovana KULJACA
Katja STOJKOVIC
Helena LAKIC
Gaja Lucija VALANT
Elena JOKANOVIC
Kestrina DANDE
Mihaela TOSIC
Ester GJOKA
Ajla FILIPOVIC
Emina KARABEG
Juga SELIMI
Sara DANDE
Uendi GJILO
Dzejna HADROVIC
Lamija CAUSEVIC
Emana GUSIC
Jona MACULA
StaSa BOROZAN
Teodora KRALJEVIC
Jona THOMAI
Julka GJILO
Adna KAMENJASEVIC
Mia CORIC
Emi METALLA
Dea LIMAJ
Helena JOVANOVIC
Esli LUMI
Mina CVJETICANIN
Ami FETISHAJ

40. Hana JASHARI
DSQ Kiara DORACI
DSQ Anja MECE
DSQ Dea RESULI
DSQ Viola XHAMA
DSQ Lucija STOJANOVIC
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G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name

04  Héd Usz6 Se

04  Step, PR
04  Sport Time, SA
04  Step, PR
04  Step, PR

05 Budva VK, BU
04  Velez, MO

07  Sport Time, SA
04 Bosna, SA

04  Olimpija, LU
04 Budva VK, BU
04  Olimpija, LJU
05 Leotar, TR

04  Olimpija, LU
05 Olymp, BL

05 Te Stela SA, Tl
05  NikSi¢, NK

06  Ventus Academy, DU
06  Sport Time, SA
05 Bosna, SA

05 KS Tirana, Tl
05 Te Stela SA, Tl
04  KSTirana, TI
06  Sport Time, SA
07  Sport Time, SA
06  Sport Time, SA
04  Mitrovica, Ml
04  Primorac, KO
05 Leotar, TR

06 Te Stela SA, Tl
07 KSTirana, TI
07  Sport Time, SA
04  Velez, MO

07 Te Stela SA, Tl
09 Te Stela SA, Tl
07 Leotar, TR

06 KS Tirana, Tl
09 Jadran, HN

07 KSTirana, TI
10 llirida, FK

05  Ventus Academy, DU
05 Te Stela SA, Tl
05 Ventus Academy, DU
04 Partizani, Tl

05  Primorac, KO

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

3090 573
32.66 485
33.07 467
33.82 437
3497 395
3547 379
3735 324
3761 317
37.79 313
3793 309
37.98 308
38.03 307
38.98 285
39.21 280
39.56 273
40.31 258
40.90 247
41.38 238
4150 236
4151 236
4162 234
4195 229
42.63 218
43.40 206
4345 206
43.53 205
43.71 202
4429 194
4579 176
46.35 169
48.28 150
48.44 148
49.44 139
49.80 136
50.92 128
5451 104
55.70 97
56.12 95
59.43 80
1:10.05 49
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International Swimming Meeting LEN
XXII "Montenegro Mimosa Cup" 2017 '
X111 Open Montenegrin Championship 2017
18./19.02.2017. Herceg Novi, Crna Gora (Montenegro)

Disciplina 7, Zenski/F, 50m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno

1. Eszter DARA 90  Hod Usz6 Se 29.05 689
2. Panna UGRAI 04  HAd Usz6 Se 30.90 573
3. Hena MESIC 02  Sport Time, SA 30.98 568
4. Ksenija JOVANOVIC 99  Velez, MO 31.01 567
5. Narda BRODOVIC 99  Sport Time, SA 3159 536
6. Vinéencija VIOLIC 00  Jug, DU 31.60 536
7. Nikol MERIZAJ 98 Teuta, DU 31.79 526
8. Gerle KERECSEN 98  Hod Usz6 Se 31.85 523
9. Marinela TOSIC 01  Niksi¢, NK 3222 505
10. Flaka PRUTHI 99  Zenit A, PR 32.38 498
11. Ledja ALLARAJ 03  Partizani, Tl 32.63 486
12. Eda ZEQIRI 04  Step, PR 32.66 485
13. Alesia NEZIRI 02 KSTirana, TI 32.72 482
14. Nata$a RADOVANOVIC 01  Olymp, BL 32.85 477
15. Hana MAHMUTOVIC 04  Sport Time, SA 33.07 467
16. Natalija STANOJEVIC 01  Olymp, BL 33.15 464
17. Naja MARTINCIC 03  Olimpija, LIU 3345 451
18. Elena TRIVIC 02  Olymp, BL 33.65 443
19. Nejra BUJAK 99  Sport Time, SA 33.76 439
20. Gracija FILIPOVIC 02  Jug, DU 33.80 438
21. Fjorda SHABANI 04  Step, PR 33.82 437
22. Tarin HUSIC 01  Sport Time, SA 33.92 433
23. Nadja BRODOVIC 02  Sport Time, SA 34.10 426
24. Pika VINDISAR 02  Olimpija, LJU 3422 422
25. Csenge GARAMVOLGYI 99  Hod Usz6 Se 3428 419
26. Tea KOVZAN 02  Sport Time, SA 3452 411
27. Iman HADROVIC 02  Sport Time, SA 34.63 407
28. Hena FAJIC 01  Sport Time, SA 34.69 405
29. Hana FEJZULLAHU 04  Step, PR 3497 395
30. Jovana VUJOVIC 02  Budva VK, BU 3528 385
31. Ana Marija KUSTUDIC 05 Budva VK, BU 3547 379
32. Nejra CENGIC 00  Sport Time, SA 3552 377
33. Lidia CURLIC 03  Olymp, BL 35.77 369
34. Elma AVDIBEGOVIC 03  Sport Time, SA 35.89 365
35. Ana LUCIC 01  Jug, DU 37.23 327
36. AnalLIKO 00  Studenti ST, TI 3734 324
37. Sarrah NUSPAHIC 04  Velez, MO 3735 324
38. Siria CARCANI 02  Tirana Delfina Sport 3737 324
39. Arba TOPALLI 00  Studenti ST, TI 3750 320
Ljubica BOSKOVIC 03  Jadran, HN 3750 320

41. Iman AVDIC 07  Sport Time, SA 37.61 317
42. Nejira HRBAT 04  Bosna, SA 37.79 313
43. Leja ILIC 04  Olimpija, LJU 37.93 309
44. Jovana KULJACA 04  Budva VK, BU 37.98 308
45. Katja STOJKOVIC 04  Olimpija, LJU 38.03 307
46. Erin VASILI 03 Te Stela SA, TI 38.38 299
47. Jovana BUBANJA 03  Budva VK, BU 38.74 290
48. Helena LAKIC 05 Leotar, TR 38.98 285
49. Antonela PERUDINI 00  Primorac, KO 39.08 283
50. Anabela LALOVIC 02  Sport Time, SA 39.12 282
51. Gaja Lucija VALANT 04  Olimpija, LJU 39.21 280
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International Swimming Meeting
XXII "Montenegro Mimosa Cup" 2017

X111 Open Montenegrin Championship 2017
18./19.02.2017. Herceg Novi, Crna Gora (Montenegro)

L=n

Disciplina 7, Zenski/F, 50m Ledno/Back, Otvoreno

Rang Puno ime/Full Name

52. Elena JOKANOVIC
53. Kestrina DANDE
54. Ivanela TOSIC

55. Marija NINKOVIC
56. Mihaela TOSIC
57. Ester GJOKA

58. Elise NAKE

59. Ajla FILIPOVIC
60. Emina KARABEG
61. Juga SELIMI

62. Sara DANDE

63. Uendi GJILO

64. Jona MAHMUTI

65. DZejna HADROVIC
66. Lamija CAUSEVIC
67. Emana GUSIC

68. Kris FRASHERI

69. Jona MACULA

70. Meri XHUFI

71. Stasa BOROZAN
72. Teodora KRALJEVIC
73. Jona THOMAI

74. Shirli FAGU

75. Julka GJILO

76. Adna KAMENJASEVIC
77. Mia CORIC

78. Emi METALLA

79. Dea LIMAJ

80. Aulona SEJDIJA]
81. Helena JOVANOVIC
82. Esli LUMI

83. Mina CVJETICANIN
84. Ami FETISHAJ

85. Hana JASHARI
DSQ Kiara DORACI

DSQ Anja MECE

DSQ Marija BURICKOVIC
DSQ Ema BEJA

DSQ Dea RESULI

DSQ Viola XHAMA

DSQ Lucija STOJANOVIC

G.R.

05
05
03
00
05
06
03
06
05
05
05
04
02
06
07
06
03
04
03
04
05
06
02
07
07
04
07
09
02
07
06
09
07
10
05
05
03
03
05
04
05

Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name

Olymp, BL

Te Stela SA, Tl
Niksi¢, NK

Leotar, TR

Niksi¢, NK

Ventus Academy, DU
Studenti ST, TI
Sport Time, SA
Bosna, SA

KS Tirana, Tl

Te Stela SA, Tl

KS Tirana, Tl

KS Tirana, TI

Sport Time, SA
Sport Time, SA
Sport Time, SA
Ventus Academy, DU
Mitrovica, Ml

KS Tirana, Tl
Primorac, KO
Leotar, TR

Te Stela SA, Tl
Partizani, Tl

KS Tirana, TI

Sport Time, SA
Velez, MO

Te Stela SA, Tl

Te Stela SA, Tl
Mitrovica, MI

Leotar, TR

KS Tirana, TI
Jadran, HN

KS Tirana, Tl

llirida, FK

Ventus Academy, DU
Te Stela SA, Tl
Primorac, KO
Ventus Academy, DU
Ventus Academy, DU
Partizani, TI
Primorac, KO

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

3956 273
40.31 258
4046 255
4061 252
40.90 247
4138 238
4148 237
4150 236
4151 236
4162 234
41.95 229
4263 218
4318 210
43.40 206
4345 206
4353 205
4357 204
4371 202
44.05 197
4429 194
4579 176
4635 169
47.08 162
4828 150
48.44 148
49.44 139
49.80 136
50.92 128
5297 113
5451 104
5570 97
56.12 95
5043 80

1:10.05 49
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